



**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2,  
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,  
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 31**

April 28, 2009 – Offered by Representative SINICKI.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 5: delete “fee” and substitute “surcharge”.
- 3 **2.** Page 2, line 2: delete “*fees*. All moneys received from fees” and substitute
- 4 “*surcharges*. All moneys received from surcharges”.
- 5 **3.** Page 2, line 5: delete “fees” and substitute “surcharges”.
- 6 **4.** Page 6, line 2: delete “fee” and substitute “surcharge”.
- 7 **5.** Page 6, line 4: delete “fee” and substitute “surcharge”.
- 8 **6.** Page 6, line 5: delete “fee” and substitute “surcharge”.
- 9 **7.** Page 7, line 10: delete lines 10 to 13 and substitute:
- 10 “**SECTION 7m.** 814.75 (28) of the statutes is created to read:

